Flow Measurement
SITRANS F C
Transmitter FCT030
3/174 Siemens FI 01 · 2013
3
■ Overview
FCT030 is based on the latest developments within digital signal
processing technology – engineered for high measuring perfor-

150 m (492 ft), standard ◆ L72
Additional data
Please add "-Z"  to Order No. and specify Order code(s)
and plain text.
Tag name
Tag name plate, stainless steel Y17
Transmitter setup
Custom transmitter setup Y20
Description Order No.
• English A5E03361511
• German A5E03651143
• Spanish A5E03651152
• French A5E03651188
• Italian A5E03651190
• Chinese A5E03922773
Selection and Ordering data Order code
FI01_2013_en_Kap03_SITRANC F C.fm  Seite 179  Mittwoch, 19. September 2012  10:08 10
© Siemens AG 2012